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The FM-100 Mechanical Fuel
Meter with built-in filter
completes fuel transfer systems
with an economical, field

proven best seller.
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FM-100 Series

Mechanical Fuel Meter with Built-in Filter

Specifications
Applications

Designed for outdoor, year-round use on fuel transfer
pumps in the 4 to 20 GPM (15 to 75 LPM) flow range.
Factory calibrated for use with gasoline, diesel fuel or

kerosene.

Unit of Measure
Flow Range
Accuracy*

Type

Housing

Maximum Working Pressure
Inlet/Outlet

Threads

Maximum Batch Total
Maximum Cumulative Total

Ship Weight

Dimensions
Width
Height
Depth

PRICE: *

I|quig

Litre Models
FM-100L

Litre
15to 75 LPM
+2%

Nutating Disc
Aluminium
3.4 bar

3/4 inch

BSP

9,999
999,999

2.3 kg

26.6 cm
11.4 cm
13.9cm

$



