

FM-100 Series

Information Sheet

Mechanical Fuel Meter with Built-in Filter

Specifications

Applications Designed for outdoor, year-round use on fuel transfer pumps in the 4 to 20 GPM (15 to 75 LPM) flow range. Factory calibrated for use with gasoline, diesel fuel or kerosene.



The FM-100 Mechanical Fuel Meter with built-in filter completes fuel transfer systems with an economical, field proven best seller.

	Litre Models <u>FM-100L</u>
Unit of Measure	Litre
Flow Range	15 to 75 LPM
Accuracy*	±2%
Type	Nutating Disc
Housing	Aluminium
Maximum Working Pressure	3.4 bar
Inlet/Outlet	3/4 inch
Threads	BSP
Maximum Batch Total	9,999
Maximum Cumulative Total	999,999
Ship Weight Dimensions Width Height Depth	2.3 kg 26.6 cm 11.4 cm 13.9 cm
PRICE: *	\$



 Wellington Head Office:
 90 Sydney St, PO Box 38 720

 Petone, Wellington, Tel: 64 4 568 4933, Fax: 64 4 568 4789

 Email:
 sales@liquip.co.nz

 Website:
 www.liquip.co.nz